South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 03, 2024, 11:45:16 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0136 General Bill, By Short, Courson, Hayes, O'Dell, M.T. Rose and Wilson

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 5, CHAPTER 5, TITLE 43, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE SOUTH CAROLINA EMPLOYABLES PROGRAM ACT, BY ADDING SECTION 43-5-585 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES TO PROVIDE REPORTS TO CONSUMER REPORTING AGENCIES OF PERSONS
DELINQUENT IN CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENTS FOR TWO CONSECUTIVE MONTHS.

10/03/94
10/03/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
03/09/95
03/15/95
03/15/95
03/22/95
03/23/95
03/23/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on General

Introduced and read first time SJ-51

Referred to Committee on General SJ-51

Committee report: Favorable with amendment General SJ-14
Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-8

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6

Page 1 of 1



