South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 11:45:16 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0136 General Bill, By Short, Courson, Hayes, O'Dell, M.T. Rose and Wilson

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 5, CHAPTER 5, TITLE 43, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA EMPLOYABLES PROGRAM ACT, BY ADDING SECTION 43-5-585 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES TO PROVIDE REPORTS TO CONSUMER REPORTING AGENCIES OF PERSONS DELINQUENT IN CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENTS FOR TWO CONSECUTIVE MONTHS.

10/03/94	Senate	Prefiled
10/03/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on General
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-51
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-51
03/09/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment General SJ-14
03/15/95	Senate	Amended SJ-19
03/15/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
03/22/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
03/23/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
03/23/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6